
 
 
 

Dolores Middle School Volleyball 
Schedule 2019 

 
 

      

      

 
Date Opponent Home/away Time Teams (A, B, C) 

 
Aug 22 ( Thur) Mancos Home 4:00 A & B 

 
Aug 27 (Tue) Koogler MS (Aztec MS) Away 4:00 a /B & C 

 
Aug 29 (Thurs)  Telluride Away 4:00 A & B 

 
Sept 3 (Tues) Dove Creek Home 4:00 A & B 

 
Sept 5 (Thurs) St. Columba Home 4:00 A & B 

 
Sept 10 (Tues) Mancos Away 4:00 A & B 

 
Sept 14 (Sat) Nucla Home 10:00 AM A & B 

 
Sept 17 (Tue) St. Columba Away 4:00 A & B 

 
Sept 19 (Thur) Dove Creek Away 5:00 A & B 

 
Sept 21 (Sat)  Tri (Ridgway,Telluride) Telluride 10:00 AM A only 

 
Sept 24 (Tue) Monticello Away 4:00  A & B & C 

 
Sept 28 (Sat) Nucla/Norwood/ St. Columba St. Columba 10:00 AM A only 

 
Oct 1st (Tue) Telluride Home  4:00 A & B 

 
Oct 5th (Sat) SJBL Championship TBD 10:00 AM A only 

 


